
Rang Name / Vorname Ver-Nr. Geb.-J. Zuschl. Ringe Ergebnis Blatt'l

1 Podolski Winfried 013 1954 12 274 286 69,5

2 Krammer Alois 012 1955 10 271 281 53,3

3 Höpp Josef 002 1959 2 276 278 8,3

4 Kratzer Michael 025 1954 12 261 273 102,8

5 Weiß Anton 004 1954 12 260 272 114,9

6 Kneißl Hans 002 1952 16 240 256 112,7

7 Finkenzeller Albert 012 1960 0 253 253 139,7

8 Schuh Franz 025 1954 12 241 253 38,9

9 Kothmeier Helmut 005 1958 4 223 227 142,6

10 Märkl Georg 013 1955 10 10

Sportschützengau Schrobenhausen

Mittwoch, 8. Nov. 2017

"Oldie - Cup" / LG - A  2017
Schrobenhausen



Rang Name / Vorname Ver-Nr. Geb.-J. Zuschl. Ringe Ergebnis Blatt'l

1 Spies Franz 019 1947 0 259 259 84,1

2 Thurner Georg 030 1940 14 184 198 197,8

3 Berger Hugo 021 1937 20 176 196 85,8

4 Reh Johann 030 1945 4 158 162 237,1

Sportschützengau Schrobenhausen

Mittwoch, 8. Nov. 2017

"Oldie - Cup" / LG - B  2017
Schrobenhausen



Rang Name / Vorname Ver-Nr. Geb.-J. Zuschl. Ringe Ergebnis Blatt'l

1 Reil Josef 025 1954 12 272 284 282,0

2 Felbermaier Johann 013 1952 16 262 278 399,7

3 Linder Johann 027 1957 6 272 278 179,0

4 Großhauser Josef 022 1957 6 260 266 261,0

5 Limmer Johann 012 1959 2 256 258 121,1

6 Heinrich Peter 013 1955 10 247 257 109,2

7 Kreitmeier Willi 021 1959 2 249 251 445,2

8 Schweiger Richard 015 1960 0 244 244 397,4

9 Funk Bernhard 021 1959 2 242 244 258,9

10 Moschner Gerhard 021 1955 10 233 243 576,9

11 Schlee Walter 015 1956 8 225 233 517,1

12 Linne Dieter 021 1956 8 0 8 0,0

Mittwoch, 8. Nov. 2017

Sportschützengau Schrobenhausen
"Oldie - Cup" / LP - A  2017

Schrobenhausen



Rang Name / Vorname Ver-Nr. Geb.-J. Zuschl. Ringe Ergebnis Blatt'l

1 Sauer Dieter 027 1940 22 260 282 262,0

2 Heinzlmeier Peter 015 1951 0 268 268 161,8

3 Sulzberger Konrad 027 1949 4 245 249 113,5

4 Galli Josef 015 1944 14 233 247 546,6

5 Schneider Klaus 021 1934 34 209 243 468,0

6 Spies Franz 019 1947 8 230 238 286,5

7 Hoffelner Norbert 021 1949 4 216 220 14,9

8 Kraft Kurt 021 1951 0 218 218 193,7

Mittwoch, 8. Nov. 2017

Sportschützengau Schrobenhausen
"Oldie - Cup" / LP - B  2017

Schrobenhausen



Rang Name / Vorname Ver-Nr. Geb.-J. Zuschl. Ringe Ergebnis Blatt'l

1 Höpp Josef 002 1959 2 276 278 8,3

2 Schuh Franz 025 1954 12 241 253 38,9

3 Krammer Alois 012 1955 10 271 281 53,3

4 Podolski Winfried 013 1954 12 274 286 69,5

5 Spies Franz 019 1947 0 259 259 84,1

6 Berger Hugo 021 1937 20 176 196 85,8

7 Kratzer Michael 025 1954 12 261 273 102,8

8 Kneißl Hans 002 1952 16 240 256 112,7

9 Weiß Anton 004 1954 12 260 272 114,9

10 Finkenzeller Albert 012 1960 0 253 253 139,7

11 Kothmeier Helmut 005 1958 4 223 227 142,6

12 Thurner Georg 030 1940 14 184 198 197,8

13 Reh Johann 030 1945 4 158 162 237,1

14 Märkl Georg 013 1955 10 10

Sportschützengau Schrobenhausen
"Oldie - Cup" / LG - Blattl 2017

Mittwoch, 8. Nov. 2017 Schrobenhausen



St.Nr. Name / Vorname Ver-Nr. Geb.-J. Zuschl. Ringe Ergebnis Blatt'l

1 Hoffelner Norbert 021 1949 4 216 220 14,9

2 Heinrich Peter 013 1955 10 247 257 109,2

3 Sulzberger Konrad 027 1949 4 245 249 113,5

4 Limmer Johann 012 1959 2 256 258 121,1

5 Heinzlmeier Peter 015 1951 0 268 268 161,8

6 Linder Johann 027 1957 6 272 278 179,0

7 Kraft Kurt 021 1951 0 218 218 193,7

8 Funk Bernhard 021 1959 2 242 244 258,9

9 Großhauser Josef 022 1957 6 260 266 261,0

10 Sauer Dieter 027 1940 22 260 282 262,0

11 Reil Josef 025 1954 12 272 284 282,0

12 Spies Franz 019 1947 8 230 238 286,5

13 Schweiger Richard 015 1960 0 244 244 397,4

14 Felbermaier Johann 013 1952 16 262 278 399,7

15 Kreitmeier Willi 021 1959 2 249 251 445,2

16 Schneider Klaus 021 1934 34 209 243 468,0

17 Schlee Walter 015 1956 8 225 233 517,1

18 Galli Josef 015 1944 14 233 247 546,6

19 Moschner Gerhard 021 1955 10 233 243 576,9

20 Linne Dieter 021 1956 8 8

21 Kahn Johann 025 1960 0 0

Sportschützengau Schrobenhausen
"Oldie - Cup" / LP - Blattl 2017

Mittwoch, 8. Nov. 2017 Schrobenhausen


